              Unit 1 / 34 Truganina Road, Malaga W.A.      Ph.(08) 9248 7313       Fax.(08) 9248 7314     www.tradesmantech.com
             SDS-plus Helix 4 Rotary Hammer Bits
Code Size
Cutting & Drilling Range -
Code S e
TT-SDS-4X110 4mm Dia. x 110mm L
TT-SDS-5X110 5mm Dia. x 110mm L
TT-SDS-5.5X110 5.5mm Dia. x 110mm L
TT-SDS-6X110 6mm Dia. x 110mm L
TT-SDS-6.5X110 6.5mm Dia. x 110mm L
TT-SDS-7X110 7mm Dia x 110mm LTT-SDS-7X110 7mm Dia. x 110mm L
TT-SDS-8X110 8mm Dia. x 110mm L
TT-SDS-11X110 11mm Dia. x 110mm L
TT-SDS-4X160 4mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-5X160 5mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-5.5X160 5.5mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-6X160 6mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-6 5X160 6 5mm Dia x 160mm LTT-SDS-6.5X160 6.5mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-7X160 7mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-8X160 8mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-9X160 9mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-10X160 10mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-11X160 11mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-12X160 12mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT SDS 13X160 13mm Dia x 160mm LTT-SDS-13X160 13mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-14X160 14mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-15X160 15mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-16X160 16mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-20X160 20mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-22X160 22mm Dia. x 160mm L
TT-SDS-5X210 5mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT SDS 6X210 6mm Dia 210mm L
SDS-plus Helix 4
Rotary Hammer Bits
feature a  4-flute
design for fast dust
removalTT-SDS-6X210 6mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-6.5X210 6.5mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-7X210 7mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-8X210 8mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-9.5X210 9.5mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS- 10X210 10mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-11X210 11mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT SDS 12X210 12 Di 210 L
removal
TT-SDS-12X210 12mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-13X210 13mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-14X210 14mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-15X210 15mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-16X210 16mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-18X210 18mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-20X210 20mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-22X210 22mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-25X210 25mm Dia. x 210mm L
TT-SDS-6x260 6mm Dia. x 260mm L
TT-SDS-8x260 8mm Dia. x 260mm L
TT-SDS-9x260 9mm Dia. x 260mm L
TT-SDS-10x260 10mm Dia. x 260mm L